	Krunoslav Dundović
academic degree	professor of fine art
grade	associate lecturer
area, field, discipline of the appointment into the grade	area of art, field of art of fine arts, artisttic branch printmaking
department	department of visual and media art
office hours	Wednesday from 8.00 to 10.00
office	Room 16 Ulica cara Hadrijana 8/B
contact	e-mail: kdundovic1987@gmail.com mobile phone: 095_567 0191
teaching activity courses during 2019/2020	Printmaking III Printmaking IV Screen Printing I Screen Printing II
education	2015 graduated from the Academy of Arts in Osijek, Department of Fine Arts
	2010 undergraduated from the Academy of Arts in Osijek, Department of Fine Arts
	2006 finished Secondary School for Textile, Design and Applied Arts in Osijek
development	1
area of artistic / scientific / professional research interest	area of art, artistic field of fine arts, artistic branch printmaking
list of artistic works	 "Hidden spaces", Salon Galić, HULU, Split, Split "Powder Keg", Gallery Kazamat, HDLU Osijek, Osijek
	 "Space-reconstruction", Student Cultural Center, Rijeka
	 "Young Osijek Graphic Artists", Student Center Gallery, Zagreb
	 "Frontier Dialogues", Gallery of Modern Art Pančevo, Serbia
list of scientific works	/
list of professional works	/
professional awards and recognition	2019 special acknowledgment of the Award Committee of the 8th Croatian Triennial of Graphic Arts
	2015 Award of 1st Student's Biennale for the Video Clip "Reconstruction"
	2013 Dean's Award for the year 2012/13
	2012 Academy of Arts in Osijek – award for the best work of art in the field of painting
projects	2019
	coordinator of the workshop screen prinnting within the project of the student assembly of the University of J. J. Strossmayer. Project manager Maja Gjajić, 2nd year of MA study, module graphics

	2016, 2017, 2018
	co-worker and coordinator in the 5th, 6th and 7th convolution of the international artisitc workshop of graphics (WAGO) organised by the Crotian Association of Art Artists Osijek. Project Manager associate professor of art Stanislav Marijanović
	2015
	associate in the artistic research "Innovation in printmaking – new methods of aquatint" in the artistic project of the University J. J. Strossmayer. Project Manager associate professor of art Stanislav Marijanović
membership in professional associations	Croatian Association of Arttistts of Fine Arts Osijek
list of popularisation works	1
free-form CV	Krunoslav Dundović has graduated at the Academy of Art in Osijek in 2015, at the Department of Arts, module painting. He has exhibited on numerous local and a couple of international exhibitions. Received some awards and recognitionss amongst which the special acknoledgement of the awards committee of the 8th Croatian trijanale of printmaking of the Croatian Academy of Science and Art in 2019, the Dean's Award for the year 2012/2013, the Award of the Academy of Art in Osijek for the best work of art in the field of paintning in 2012, the award of the First Student Biennial for the video work "Reconstruction". In 2014/15 participant in the artistic research "Innovation in printmaking – new metods of aquatint" together with associate professor of art Stanislav Marijanović. Since 2010 member of the Croatian Association of Art Artists Osijek. And since Augustt 2016 chairman of the bpard of directors of the former association. Since 2017 assistant lecturer at the Academy of Art in Osijek, course of Printmaking III and Printmaking IV. Lives and works in Osijek and exhibits actively.
links	https://krunoslavdundovic.com/